DECEUNINCK N.V.

DECEUNINCK N.V.
WKN: 000378906

ISIN: BE0003789063

Overview

2024/09/17 17:35:15

Price
2.51 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.40% (0.01)

BE0003789063
DECB

Euronext Brussels

EUR

Industry

Stock

347 EUR

BEL 20 INDEX

2.495 EUR
2.54 EUR
2485 EUR
2.50 EUR
2.517937 EUR
108,250
272,567.00
189

291

4.00
3.50
3.00
2.50

2.00 !

L.50
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2020

2021 2022 2023
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/13 =
2024/09/11 g
2024/09/11
2024/09/09 ]
2024/09/06 =

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BE0003789063&ID_NOTATION=29233
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=BE0003789063&ID_NOTATION=29233
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b56cbea55c4d8a16cb93ed4bbaed4db31fee7d4f2684d298c974418cb0ce08fa&idfile=61033&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61033%2F2024-09-13%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=fdce325462f55f86c&time=1726705038&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bf6cc6724682a14b85f4604fb6697e2cd10742ecb8e96461520376d3cc341a51&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c67409c5a747a941d&time=1726705038&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=78d7e8346f0eb0ba69e46cbd491b10641700769784de56ca2a80a3945c6dfe0d&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ed2162ca5545715e9&time=1726705038&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a9e549b4ffa9f40e0db19d9ba9e8ba87f2f2c2aa088834c456c37350ef99708c&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9b85a7f11684d2acf&time=1726705038&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=72abf84ecb20db7b6cb6e0afcf996a50f0c778dc5a9e7f401ed26fa211101aba&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=54c209bcc0e256fc3&time=1726705038&tool=RSC

DECEUNINCK N.V.

Details

2024/09/17 17:35:15

Price
2.51 EUR

Difference

General attributes

0.40% (0.01)

ISIN BE0003789063
Symbol DECB
Exchange Euronext Brussels
Currency EUR
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 347 EUR
Benchmark BEL 20 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 2.495 EUR
High 2.54 EUR
Low 2.485 EUR
Close (prev. day) 2.50 EUR
VWAP 2.517937 EUR
Volume (pcs) 108,250
Trading volume 272,567.00
Number of trades 189
Last size 291
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +9.61% +14.35% -32.16%
Perf (abs.) +0.22 +0.32 -1.19
Beta - - -

Volatility 26.14 24.91 31.87
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

2.65 EUR (2024/07/12
2.16 EUR (2024/02/13
2.65 EUR (2024/07/12
2.06 EUR (2023/09/26

Trading volume
(mio.)

1.98

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2024/09/ 15:34 249 EUR 0.00
17

Munich 2024/09/ 08:08 2.455 EUR 0.00
17

London Stock 2021/04/ 12:09 2.83 EUR

Exchange 23

Frankfurt 2024/09/ 08:04 2.46 EUR 0.00

17
Euronext Brussels

2024/09/ 17:35 2.51 EUR 0.27

2.47 EUR (94,856
2.38 EUR (90,947
2.46 EUR (86,921

)
)
)
2.35 EUR (89,927)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

11

189
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=29233
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=93329084
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=341711629
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205024939
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205024939
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=341711628

DECEUNINCK N.V.

17

Duesseldorf 2024/09/ 08:12 2.45EUR 0.00 3
17
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452086761

DECEUNINCK N.V.

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
DECEUNINCK NV

Bruggesteenweg 360 - 8830 Hooglede-Gits
Telefon: +32-51-239-211

Fax: +32-51-227-993

E-mail: info@deceuninck.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Francis Van
Eeckhout

Alp Glnvaran
Ann Bataillie
Bart Peeters
Dries Moors
Etem Gokmen
Filip Levrau

Joren Knockaert

Serge Piceu

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Francis Jozef Willem
van Eeckhout
Anouk Lagae
Benedikte Boone
Laure Baert

Marcel Klepfisch

Paul van Oyen

Wilhelmus Hendrix

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@deceuninck.com
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